
Czasy przejazdów trening 17 stycznia 2016 roku

Nr Imię i Nazwisko Pojazd Klasa wg 

kjs

Razem Klasyfikacja 

generalna

Do 

poprzedniego

Do  

pierwszego

1 ADAM JUNCZYK Renault Clio 3 609,67 1 0,00 0

2 Maciej Stankiewicz Hyundai coupe 3 623,61 2 13,94 13,94

3 Aleksander Piechowicz Daewoo Lanos 2 640,99 3 17,38 31,32

4 Sebastian Malewski Subaru Impreza 4 657,52 4 16,53 47,85

5 Grzegorz Piechowcz Fiat Seicento 1 671,41 5 13,89 61,74

6 Bartłomiej Hajbos Nissan Almera 3 680,78 6 9,37 71,11

7 Paweł Sawicki BMW 540 4 721,50 7 40,72 111,83

8 Adrian Kudrel Subaru Impreza 4 727,46 8 5,96 117,79

9 Jakub Pniewski Honda Civic 3 748,32 9 20,86 138,65

10 Rafał Solerzbiński Renault Megane 3 755,39 10 7,07 145,72

11 Bartłomiej Błonowski BMW 520i 3 813,50 11 58,11 203,83

12 Krzysztof Bajko BMW E39 4 839,22 12 25,72 229,55

13 Marcin Kochan BMW 540 E39 4 877,97 13 38,75 268,30

14 0 0 0 0,00

15 Sebastian Malewski Subaru Impreza 4 437,71 1 0,00 0,00

16 ADAM JUNCZYK Renault Clio 3 448,78 2 11,07 11,07

17 Adrian Kudrel Subaru Impreza 4 452,56 3 3,78 14,85

18 Maciej Stankiewicz Hyundai coupe 3 457,30 4 4,74 19,59

19 Bartłomiej Hajbos Nissan Almera 3 464,16 5 6,86 26,45

20 Aleksander Piechowicz Daewoo Lanos 2 465,50 6 1,34 27,79

21 Jakub Pniewski Honda Civic 3 469,07 7 3,57 31,36

22 Grzegorz Piechowcz Fiat Seicento 1 489,78 8 20,71 52,07

23 Paweł Sawicki BMW 540 4 504,68 9 14,90 66,97

24 Rafał Solerzbiński Renault Megane 3 514,67 10 9,99 76,96

25 Marcin Kochan BMW 540 E39 4 582,13 11 67,46 144,42

26 Krzysztof Bajko BMW E39 4 622,15 12 40,02 184,44

27 Bartłomiej Błonowski BMW 520i 3 670,53 13 48,38 232,82


